lismarken pistolklubb Finfelt

Plass

26

136
258
344
441

501

@Dvelse

Finfelt
Finfelt
Finfelt
Finfelt
Finfelt

Finfelt

Navn Forening

Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken

Pistolklubb
Morten Nyhus Lismarken

Pistolklubb
Arve Lismarken
Bergundhaugen Pistolklubb
Trond Morten Lismarken
Hgyesveen Pistolklubb
Hakon Bjgrklund  Lismarken
Bleka Pistolklubb

Aleksander Aamodt Lismarken
Almas Pistolklubb

Poeng

79
73
69
66
61

58

Innertreff Merknad

30
27
20
17
21

17
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